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JOHN BLACKMAN 
Spotlight pin: www.spotlight.com/1419-8942-2014 

Location: London  

Playing Age: 60-70  

Height: 5’ 9”/175cm  Hair Colour: Grey/Bald 

Build: Stocky   Hair Length: Very short 

Weight: 100kgs   Eye colour: Blue 

 

Theatre 

2013 
2012 
2012 
2011 
2010 

Douglas/Kelvin  
Policeman 
Karl 
Bill 
Frank 
 

Silly Cow  
Sex Fiend 
Popcorn 
Hitch 
Memory of Water 
 

Cutting Edge Drama NZ 
Cutting Edge Drama NZ 
Cutting Edge Drama NZ 
Cutting Edge Drama NZ 
Cutting Edge Drama NZ 

Sioux Smith 
Sioux Smith 
Sioux Smith 
Sioux Smith 
Sioux Smith 

Film 
2015 Birdy Middleton 

 
Not For Children 

 
Motion Media NZ LLC 
 

Richard S Long 
 

TV 

2016 
 
2014 
2013 
 
2012 
2011 
2011 

Senate Hearing 
Chairman 

Patrick 
Boarding House 

Manager 
Lawyer 
Accountant 
Village Elder 

Making of the Mob: Chicago 
 

Shortland Street 
Shortland Street 
 
Go Girls 
Blue Rose 
Spartacus: Vengeance 

Stephen David Entertainment 
 
South Seas Pictures 
South Seas Pictures 
 
South Seas Pictures 
South Seas Pictures 
Starz Originals 
 

John Ealer 
 
Oliver Driver 
Oliver Driver 
 
Mark Beesley 
Simon Bennet 
Michael Hurst 

 
Training 
2021 London Actors Workshop: Acting for Film and TV  
2014-21 Juliet Furness (Level 1 & Level 2 (Advanced)) 
2020  Actors Lab (Peter Feeney) 
2016 City Academy (London): Improvers Class  
2010-16 Sioux Smith Cutting Edge Drama. Beginners and Advanced Workshops 

 

Skills (*highly skilled/native) 

Languages: English* (native), French (Beginner), Spanish  (basic)  
Accents: English RP*, Estuary, Cockney, Southern American 
Music & Dance: Beginner Salsa 
Sports: Basic Horseriding 
Other: Full Car License, Full Motorbike License, 30 years as a qualified nurse with Intensive Care Skills. Head Waiter for 
5 years. Producer on the film, Not For Children. 

  

http://www.spotlight.com/1419-8942-2014

