

JOHN BLACKMAN

Spotlight pin: www.spotlight.com/1419-8942-2014

Location: London
Playing Age: 60-70

Height: 5' 9"/175cm Hair Colour: Grey/Bald
Build: Stocky Hair Length: Very short

Stophon David Entertainment

John Ealor

Weight: 100kgs Eye colour: Blue

Theatre

2013	 Douglas/Kelvin	Silly Cow	Cutting Edge Drama NZ	Sioux Smith
2012	Policeman	Sex Fiend	Cutting Edge Drama NZ	Sioux Smith
2012	Karl	Popcorn	Cutting Edge Drama NZ	Sioux Smith
2011	Bill	Hitch	Cutting Edge Drama NZ	Sioux Smith
2010	Frank	Memory of Water	Cutting Edge Drama NZ	Sioux Smith

Film

2015 Birdy Middleton Not For Children Motion Media NZ LLC Richard S Long

TV

2010	Senate nearing	iviaking of the iviob. Chicago	Stephen David Entertainment	Joini Laiei
	Chairman			

Chairman

2014	Patrick	Shortland Street	South Seas Pictures	Oliver Driver
2013	Boarding House	Shortland Street	South Seas Pictures	Oliver Driver

Manager

	ivialiagei			
2012	Lawyer	Go Girls	South Seas Pictures	Mark Beesley
2011	Accountant	Blue Rose	South Seas Pictures	Simon Bennet
2011	Village Elder	Spartacus: Vengeance	Starz Originals	Michael Hurst

Training

2021 London Actors Workshop: Acting for Film and TV2014-21 Juliet Furness (Level 1 & Level 2 (Advanced))

2020 Actors Lab (Peter Feeney)

2016 City Academy (London): Improvers Class

2010-16 Sioux Smith Cutting Edge Drama. Beginners and Advanced Workshops

Making of the Moh. Chicago

Skills (*highly skilled/native)

Languages: English* (native), French (Beginner), Spanish (basic) **Accents**: English RP*, Estuary, Cockney, Southern American

Music & Dance: Beginner Salsa Sports: Basic Horseriding

Other: Full Car License, Full Motorbike License, 30 years as a qualified nurse with Intensive Care Skills. Head Waiter for

5 years. Producer on the film, Not For Children.

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk London's Leading Weekend Acting Workshop